Investointisuunnitelma 2024-2026

Keskuskeittio

Museorakennukset
Iso-Pappila
Rautatieasema
Miekankoski

Vesilaitos
jv-pumppaamot
jatevedenpuhdistamo/kompressorien paivitys
Luuminniemi varavoima
Verkoston saneeraus
Jatevedenpuhdistamo vesikatto
Vedenkasittelylaitoksen ilmastinaltaat
Hulevesiallas

Turvallisuusratkaisut, mustikkatassu

Mustikkatassun automaatioratkaisut

Teletalon muutosty6t

Liikennevaylat

Maa-alueiden / osakkeiden

hankinta

Yhtenaiskoulu kalustehankinnat

Lukio kalustehankinnat

Varhaiskasvatuksen kalustehankinnat

Varhaiskasvatuksen tekniset ratkaisut

Yhteensa netto

TA 2024
250 000

25 000

25 000

350 000

75000
30 000
45 000

250 000

100 000
30 000
30 000
30 000
20 000

1260 000

TS 2025
2 000 000

50 000

135 000

25 000

250 000
25 000
45 000

100 000
200 000

100 000
30 000
30 000
30 000
20 000

3 040 000

TS 2026
2500 000

50 000

25000

20 000
150 000

150 000

100 000
35 000
35000
35 000

3100 000



